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Na tura l Finish Enclosure 1590P1F
Bla ck Te x ture d Enclosure 1590P1FBK

Na tura l Finish Enclosure 1590W P1F
Bla ck Te x ture d Enclosure 1590W P1FBK

Sta inle ss S te e l Cove r Scre w s (Pkg 100)
[6-32 x  1/2" W ith O-Ring] 1590W M S100

   Bla ck S ta inle ss S te e l Cove r Scre w s (Pkg 100)
[6-32 x  1/2" W ith O-Ring]

1590W M S100BK

Pla te d Cove r Scre w s (Pkg 100)
[6-32 x  1/2"]

1590M S100

Bla ck Cove r Scre w s (Pkg 100)
[6-32 x  1/2"] 1590M S100BK

ACCESSORIES

Re comme nde d T orque : 75 ozf.in / 55 cN .m

Standard Cov e r Scre ws

Liquid Re sistant Cov e r Scre ws

N OTE
Purchased assem bly  inc ludes  box , lid and 4 cover sc rews.
Box  and lid are m ade from  Diecas t A lum inum  A lloy .
S ilicone Gasket supplied with liquid res is tant enc losure.
Bottom  Flange is  W elded.

PAR T N U MB ER S 
1590P1F Enclosure

1590P1F Liquid Re sista nt Enclosure  (S ilicone  Ga ske t)
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1590P1FDimensions:
mm
[inches]

Top View of Assembly SECTION A-A
End View of Assembly

Top View Looking Inside Box

SECTION B-B
Side View of Assembly

Lid

70.00

[2.756]

140.00

[5.512]

75.79

[2.984]
(Inner Box Width)

45.50
[1.791]

(Inner Box Height)

145.69

[5.736]
(Inner Box Length)

Lid

Flanged 
Box

Cover Screw

Lid

Flanged Box

44.30
[1.744]

(Inner Wall Height)

Enclosures can be Factory Modified ( Milling, Drilling, Printing etc.)
Contact Factory       mjm@hammondmfg.com for quotes
Solid models of this enclosure available in STEP or IGES.

75.94

[2.990]

144.48

[5.688]

153.00

[6.024]

83.10

[3.272]

5.50

[.217]

1.50

[.059]

179.53
[7.068]

3.96
[.156]

9.58
[.377]

153.00
[6.024]

83.00
[3.268]

51.90
[2.043]

2.50
[.098]
(Wall 

Thickness)

1.50
[.059]

68.50
[2.697]

4.00

[.157]

Lid

64.20
[2.528]

168.25
[6.624]

134.30
[5.287]

78.10
[3.075]

148.00
[5.827]

6-32 UNC
 3.90  2.70
(Threaded Holes)

57.02
[2.245]

(Center Distance)

1.56
[.061]
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